
 

Seaton St Paul’s CE Junior School 

Year 6 2018 KS2 SATs Outcomes – School / National Comparisons 

The Following Results are Cohort Specific and reflect potential 

ATTAINMENT All Subjects Reading Writing GPS Maths 

At Expected 
Standard 
 
 
 

 
Seaton St Paul’s CE Junior School 

 

 
66% 

 
72% 

 
80% 

 
78% 

 
72% 

 
National 

 

 
64% 

 
75% 

 
78% 

 
78% 

 
75% 

Greater Depth Seaton St Paul’s CE Junior School 11% (National 
10%) 

21% 21% 31% 16% 

With all attainment percentages children exceeded predictions based on potential. 

 

ATTAINMENT All Subjects 

At Expected 
Standard 
 
2018 
 

 
Seaton St Paul’s CE Junior School 

 

 
66% 

 
Junior Schools Nationally 

 

 
66% 

 
Church of England Schools Nationally 

 

 
66% 

Average Scaled Scores                                                                                                     

 
 
 
Seaton St Paul’s Junior 
School 
 
National 

Reading 
 
 

104 
 
 

105 
 
 
 

GPS 
 
 

106 
 
 

106 

Maths 
 
 

103 
 
 

104 

Average 
Spelling Mark 

 
13.1 

 
 

12.9 



 


