

Seaton St Paul's CE Junior School

Year 6 2018 KS2 SATs Outcomes – School / National Comparisons

The Following Results are Cohort Specific and reflect potential

ATTAINMENT		All Subjects	Reading	Writing	GPS	Maths
At Expected Standard	Seaton St Paul's CE Junior School	66%	72%	80%	78%	72%
	National	64%	75%	78%	78%	75%
Greater Depth	Seaton St Paul's CE Junior School	11% (National 10%)	21%	21%	31%	16%

With all attainment percentages children exceeded predictions based on potential.

	All Subjects	
At Expected Standard	Seaton St Paul's CE Junior School	66%
2018	Junior Schools Nationally	66%
	Church of England Schools Nationally	66%

Average Scaled Scores

	Reading	GPS	Maths	Average Spelling Mark
Seaton St Paul's Junior School	104	106	103	13.1
National	105	106	104	12.9